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Valéria Leal Garcia 4120004691 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.50 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.20

Valteir Gomes Da Silva 4120037541 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.30 0.50 0.40 7.60

Vanderlei Emidio Rosa Junior 4120024249 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.70 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.20 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.40 7.30

Vanderson Gurgel Batista 4120031566 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.70 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.30

Vanessa Carmo E Silva 4120037952 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.80

Vanessa De Oliveira Ribeiro 4120004968 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.40 7.20

Vanessa Escobar Prestes 4120035642 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.70 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.40 0.50 7.50

Vanessa Holanda De Araujo 4120003830 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.50 7.10

Vanessa Oliveira Dos Santos 4120020244 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.70 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.50 0.50 7.90

Vanessa Raíres Ribeiro De Medeiros 4120023150 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 7.70

Vanessa Travassos Cutrim 4120016221 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 8.20

Vannir Wagner Fernandes Sousa 4120002743 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.30 0.30 7.90


